BASIC SALARY  15,000.00 PROVIDENT FUND  1,500.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE  3,790.00 ESI - EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION  161.00
P4P ALLOWANCE  1,838.00   
EXTRA TIME  540.00   
ADDITIONAL ALLOWANCE  300.00   
GROSS EARNINGS 21,468.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1,661.00

NET SALARY 19,807.00

Amount in Words : Nineteen Thousand Eight Hundred and Seven Only
Income Tax Computation for the Financial Year 2020-2021

DESCRIPTION EARNED PROJECTED TOTAL
ANNUAL BASIC 60,000 120,000 180,000
ANNUAL HRA 15,160 30,320 45,480
ANNUAL P4P 7,488 0 7,488
ANNUAL VARIABLE EARNINGS 0 0 8,928
ANNUAL ADDITIONAL ALLOWANCE 900 0 900